MLX90823
Relative Pressure Sensor with analog output
Datasheet
Page 1 of 19
REVISION 003 05 JANUARY 2026
3901090823
 Features and Benefits
▪ +/-0.5% full scale lifetime accuracy

REVISION 003 05 JANUARY 2026
3901090823
 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Temperature
Packa
ge
Option code
Packin
g
MLX90823GXP-BAD-301-RE -40°C to 160°C SMP7
-0.2 to 0.5bar relative pressure
0.5V to 4.5V analog output
Reel
MLX90823GXP-BAF-305-RE -40°C to 160°C SMP7
-0.017 to 0.345bar relative pressure
0.5V to 4.5V analog output
Reel
MLX90823GXP-BAD-306-RE -40°C to 160°C SMP7
0 to -1.0bar relative pressure
0.5V to 4.5V analog output
Reel
MLX90823GXP-BAD-308-RE -40°C to 160°C SMP7
0 to 1.0bar relative pressure
0.5V to 4.5V analog output
Reel
MLX90823VXP-BAF-309-RE -40°C to 115°C SMP7
-0.0375 to 0.0125bar relative pressure
0.5V to 4.5V analog output
Reel
MLX90823GXP-BAD-301-RE
 Package Diagram
O
U
T
G
N
D
V
D
D
C3
C1
MEMS
Interface
IC
G
N
D
C2
Figure 2: Internal wiring of MLX90823
Component Value
C1 47nF
C2 100nF
C3 100nF